T 8
e
\DeLTecH |
WA /

W

Delhi Technological University

(FOFg]Eﬂy IDdeI heIdCF?l leglesf Efngl n.eeri ng) No.DTU/Results/BTPT/Cons/
onsolidat esult Notification '

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Z

Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

The Following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology (Evening) end semester examinations held in MAY -2018 have completed the requirement & hence
declared to have passthefinal examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or mor e credits. The denominator in all casesis 228 credits.

Branch : Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr.No. Name Roll No. Namein Hindi TC CPI Division
CPI - Cumulative Performance |ndex TC - Total Credits
1 VIBHOR GUPTA 2K 14/CECE/38 IGELIES aedr 230 57.32  Second Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)
Date: 12/07/2018

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examinations: \«& 1/3



W

Z

Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

677N Delhi Technological University
Dt TEcH); (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/Cons/

The Following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology (Evening) end semester examinations held in MAY -2018 have completed the requirement & hence
declared to have passthefinal examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or mor e credits. The denominator in all casesis 228 credits.

Branch : Electrical Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr.No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi
CPI - Cumulative Performance Index TC - Total Credits
1 ANKURKUMAR GOLA 2K14/CEEE/106  3i9% HAR el
2 GAURAV KUMAR 2K14/CEEE/115 kg HAR
3 JAIVEER 2K14/CEEE/121 SER
4 KAPIL KUMAR 2K 14/CEEE/123 Fiua HAR
5  NIKHIL KAUSHIK 2K14/CEEE/129  faf@e #ife
6 PARDEEPKUMAR 2K 14/CEEE/134 i) HAR
7 PURAN SINGH 2K 14/CEEE/136 QT &g

TC

228
234
234
234
234
228
228

CPI

63.67
53.33
53.99
69.50
55.79
57.94

54.11

Division

First Class
Second Class
Second Class
First Class
Second Class
Second Class

Second Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)
Date : 12/07/2018 Valid only if downloaded from http: //exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examinations:

L

2/3



S

W

Z

Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

670N Delhi Technological University
Dt TEcH); (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/Cons/

The Following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology (Evening) end semester examinations held in MAY -2018 have completed the requirement & hence
declared to have passthefinal examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or mor e credits. The denominator in all casesis 228 credits.

Branch : Mechanical Engineering - Department of M echanical Engineering

Sr.No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi
CPI - Cumulative Performance Index TC - Total Credits
1 ANKIT KUMAR 2K 14/CEME/58 3ifra HAR
2 NIPUN SHARMA 2K14/CEME/73  fqor 2rAt
3 NITIN KUMAR VERMA 2K14/CEME/75 IGIGG HAR gAY
4 PRABHJOT SINGH 2K14/CEME/7T6  waid g
5 SAKTHIC 2K14/CEME/79 &l &Y
6 SAURABH KUMAR 2K14/CEME/80 Tiver HAR

TC

236
234
234
234
234
234

CPI

70.37
58.51
59.27
56.35
62.84

57.57

Division

First Class
Second Class
Second Class
Second Class
First Class

Second Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)
Date : 12/07/2018 Valid only if downloaded from http: //exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examinations:

L

3/3



		2018-07-12T16:17:15+0530




