

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/Cons/

Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

The Following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology (Evening) end semester examinations held in MAY-2018 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or more credits. The denominator in all cases is 228 credits.							
Brancl	Branch : Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering						
Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CPI	Division	
	CPI - Cumulative Performance Index		TC - Total Credits				
1	VIBHOR GUPTA	2K14/CECE/38	विभोर गुप्ता	230	57.32	Second Class	

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



No.DTU/Results/BTPT/Cons/

Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

The Fe	ollowing Candidates who appeared in Bachelor o	of Technology (Eve	ening) end semester examinations	held in MA	AY-2018	have completed the requirement & hence
	ed to have pass the final examinations. These Ca					

Branch : Electrical Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CPI	Division	
	CPI - Cumulative Performance Index		TC - Total Credits				
1	ANKUR KUMAR GOLA	2K14/CEEE/106	अंकुर कुमार गोला	228	63.67	First Class	
2	GAURAV KUMAR	2K14/CEEE/115	गौरव कुमार	234	53.33	Second Class	
3	JAIVEER	2K14/CEEE/121	जयवीर	234	53.99	Second Class	
4	KAPIL KUMAR	2K14/CEEE/123	कपिल कुमार	234	69.50	First Class	
5	NIKHIL KAUSHIK	2K14/CEEE/129	निखिल कौशिक	234	55.79	Second Class	
6	PARDEEP KUMAR	2K14/CEEE/134	प्रदीप कुमार	228	57.94	Second Class	
7	PURAN SINGH	2K14/CEEE/136	पूरन सिंह	228	54.11	Second Class	

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



No.DTU/Results/BTPT/Cons/

Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

The Fo	ollowing Candidates who appeared in Bachelor o	of Technology (Eve	ening) end semester examinations	held in MA	AY-2018 I	have completed the requirement & he	nce
declar	ed to have pass the final examinations. These Ca	ndidates have obte	ained 228 or more credits. The der	ominator i	in all cas	es is 228 credits	
ucciai	cu to nave pass the initial examinations. These Ca	nuluaito nave obu	and 220 of more creates. The act	ionnator .	in an cas	cs is 220 ci cuits.	

Branch : Mechanical Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

	0 0 1		8			
Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CPI	Division
	CPI - Cumulative Performance Index		TC - Total Credits			
1	ANKIT KUMAR	2K14/CEME/58	अंकित कुमार	236	70.37	First Class
2	NIPUN SHARMA	2K14/CEME/73	निपुण शर्मा	234	58.51	Second Class
3	NITIN KUMAR VERMA	2K14/CEME/75	नितिन कुमार वर्मा	234	59.27	Second Class
4	PRABHJOT SINGH	2K14/CEME/76	प्रभजोत सिंह	234	56.35	Second Class
5	SAKTHI C	2K14/CEME/79	सकती सी	234	62.84	First Class
6	SAURABH KUMAR	2K14/CEME/80	सौरभ कुमार	234	57.57	Second Class

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.